8:15-8:35

8:37-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-9:40

9:40-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-3:40

Kindergarten Schedule
2020/2021

Arrival

Morning Prayer (except on Mass days)
Greeting Group

Religion

Snack

Math

Stations/Guided Reading

Specials- Monday-Music, Tuesday-Gym, Wednesday-Art, Thursday-Music
Reading/LA

Stations

Prepare for lunch

Lunch/Recess

Class meeting/Story time
Science/Social Studies

Free choice/learning stations

Cleanup time

P.M. Recess

Closing bible story & prayer

Prepare for home/dismissal



