Kindergarten Schedule 2020/2021

8:15-8:35	Arrival
8:37-9:00	Morning Prayer (except on Mass days)
9:00-9:20	Greeting Group
9:20-9:40	Religion
9:40-9:50	Snack
9:50-10:10	Math
10:10-10:30	Stations/Guided Reading
10:30-11:15	Specials- Monday-Music, Tuesday-Gym, Wednesday-Art, Thursday-Music
11:15-11:30	Reading/LA
11:30-12:00	Stations
12:00-12:10	Prepare for lunch
12:00-1:00	Lunch/Recess
1:00-1:30	Class meeting/Story time
1:30-1:50	Science/Social Studies
1:50-2:50	Free choice/learning stations
2:50-3:00	Cleanup time
3:00-3:15	P.M. Recess
3:15-3:30	Closing bible story & prayer
3:30-3:40	Prepare for home/dismissal